
 
 

Mortgage Insurance Programme Statistics 

 

 Jun 2025 YTD 2025 

Number of Participating Banks 20 20 

Applications Approved   

Number of Applications Approved 1,422 8,332 

Total Amount (HK$ million) 6,891 41,562 

Types of Property Transaction 

Primary (%) 

Secondary (%) 

35% 

65% 

39% 

61% 

Loans Drawn Down   

Number of Loans Drawn Down 702 3,483 

Total Amount (HK$ million) 3,269 17,457 

Types of Property Transaction 

Primary (%) 

Secondary (%) 

36% 

64% 

38% 

62% 


